Project
Catalog Number
Type
PT15-DM
Post Top
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                   OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PT15-DM
rev: 11042021
HOUSING
 - Powder coated cast aluminum
 - Offered in Black, Bronze, White, or Verde Green finish
 - 2.14lbs
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Offered in Clear or Frosted Tempered Glass Lenses
- Available in 40K or 50K
CODE COMPLIANCE
-  ETL Listed
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #   Description
PT15-DM-60W-120V-#-+      60W Incandescent, 120V, Lamp not Included
PT15-DM-6L-120V-*-#-+        6W A19 LED Lamp, 120V
PT15-DM-9L120V-*-#-+        9W GU24 LED Lamp, 120V
PT15-DM-16L-120V-*-#-+      16W LED
*Specify Color Temp: 40K; 50K
#Specify Lens: CL-Clear; FL-Frosted
+Specify Housing: BL-Black; BZ-Bronze; WH-White; VG-Verde Green
6.50”
7.75”
9.00”
2.75”
6.00”
14.63”
18.00”
3.59”
3.07” 3.59”